w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
Power Supply
Input Voltage 90 ~ 264VAC Full Range
Frequency 47 ~ 63Hz
Input Current
2A(RMS)@115V
1A(RMS)@230V
Inrush Current

ACE-706AM 60W AC-DC Open Frame Medical AT Power Supply
Features
Ordering Information
CB
Specifications
Dimensions
PN: CB-704BP-RS
DC cable to Backplane, W/ 20pin
ATX/HDD/ SATA connector, 30cm
Optional 3 ATX Backplane Solution
FUSE PN: CB-704EC-RS
AC input cable with fuse, 20cm
Optional 1 AC Input Solution
PN: CB-704EB-RS
DC cable to CPU Board, W/4pin 12V
CPU/ HDD/ SATA connector, 30cm
Optional 2 Embedded Solution
PN: CB-704P8P9-RS
DC cable AT power to P8P9,
w/HDD/SATA connector, 30cm
Optional 4 AT P8P9 Backplane Solution